
4075 199a Street
Langley, V3A 7S8
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$1,259,900 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,444 Sqft

Stunning 3 bdrm 2 bthrm 1444sf rancher on a gorgeous 10410 sf lot at the end of a cds. Updates!! Updated kitchen
w/kitchenaid appls, new cabinets, new countertops. Vinyl plank flooring thru-out. Newer paint, updated baseboards,
new light fixtures and window coverings, new doors, new bthrm vanities, toilets, sinks. Natural gas BBQ. Furnace
approx 7 years, roof 2022, tankless hot water tank - mother board replaced 5 years ago. All three bdrms are on the
big side. Double garage plus lots of apron parking. Extremely private fully fenced SW backyard. Walk to shopping,
restaurants, transit. All levels of school close by. Beautiful bay window in your lvg rm w/gas fp & dng rm. Kitchen
w/tons of cabinets, leads to your family rm/office w/access to your byard to nature backyard. Sewer hook up avail.
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